
Competitor Score X SN Competitor Score X SN Competitor Score X SN

1 C Dingle 512 3 20.25 1 1  B Dimond 556 11 20.02

2 J Dunks 506 1 20.05 2 2 D Shaw 549 5 20.05

3 B Dimond 498 3 20.25 3 3 L Thomas 545 6 20.05

4 M Kent 497 4 20.05 4 4 C Dingle 542 11 20.02

5 G Regan 489 2 20.05 5 5 J Gray 534 3 20.02

6 L Thomas 487 0 20.05 6 G Regan 524 6 20.05

D Harkins 487 0 20.05 Competitor Score X SN 7 J Greening 524 2 20.05

8 R McKinlay 486 0 20.25 1 C Pitt 554 10 OST1 8 J Lisiewicz 523 7 20.02

9 R Faint 485 5 20.05 2 9 D Harkins 522 5 20.02

10 K Green 476 7 20.25 3 10 N Bygraves 521 7 20.05

11 D Shaw 474 0 20.25 4 11 G Gow 520 3 20.02

12 J Greening 467 1 20.25 5 12 J Constable 520 1 20.02

13 R Birch 462 2 20.25 13 R Birch 519 6 20.05

14 M Giles 459 3 20.25 14 N Batchelar 518 5 20.05

15 J Gray 452 2 20.25 15 G Chapman 517 6 20.02

Competitor Score X SN Competitor Score X SN Competitor Score X SN

1 C Mamouzelos 550 11 OST2 1 B Dimond 566 13 20.05 1 C Smith 583 12 OST1

2 B Dimond 544 10 20.05 2 C Dingle 555 12 20.25 2 L Thomas 569 12 20.05

3 N Brown 533 7 OST2 3 J Gray 541 12 20.02 D Aspandiyarova 569 12 OST2

4 L Greening 526 10 20.05 4 J Greening 532 6 20.25 4 R Birch 557 7 OST1

5 N Batchelar 526 7 20.05 5 G Regan 521 6 20.05 5 J Dunks 547 12 20.05

6 D Shaw 525 5 20.05 6 R McKinlay 521 3 20.25 6 N Bygraves 542 9 20.25

7 D Harkins 506 2 20.05 7 M Sargent 514 5 20.02 7 N Batchelar 541 7 20.05

8 C Bouchaud 504 6 20.25 8 D Harkins 514 3 20.05 8 R Birch 539 8 20.05

9 M Sydes 491 5 20.25 9 J Cruise 510 6 20.25 9 A Stewart 522 4 20.05

10 G Regan 490 6 20.25 10 J Lisiewicz 509 8 20.02 10 L Buchanan 496 2 20.05

11 B Parker 473 2 20.25 11 B Campbell 506 3 20.02 11 L Gilligan 491 7 20.02

12 K Barden 467 2 20.05 12 A Ansari 501 1 20.05 12 L Clem 491 2 20.05

13 N Bygraves 463 7 20.25 13 G Chapman 490 4 20.02 13 M Sargent 443 2 20.05

14 J Gray 458 8 20.25 K Green 490 4 20.25 14 M Baker 437 0 20.25

15 J Greening 454 3 20.25 15 R Murray 489 7 20.02 15 L Hemmings 424 0 20.02

Competitor Score X SN Competitor Score X SN Competitor Score X SN

1 L .Dingle 523 4 20.02 1 S Ansari 525 7 20.25 1 L Greening 565 11 20.05

2 C Bouchaud 520 4 20.25 2 M Harkins 487 4 20.05 2 C Mamouzelos 541 7 20.25

3 W Bouris 486 2 20.05 3 C Gray 473 1 20.02 3 B Smith 534 8 20.25

4 S Ansari 481 5 20.05 4 S Lau 472 0 20.25 4 R White 529 9 20.02

5 O Gray 473 3 20.05 5 D Zhao 455 2 20.25 5 W Clem 526 5 20.05

6 C Gray 469 1 20.02 6 6 R Faint 523 4 20.25

7 C Gall 412 20.02 7 7 M Constable 518 9 20.02

8 M Harkins 401 1 20.05 8 8 G Gow 515 4 20.02

9 J Green 299 20.25 9 9 V Boyd 515 2 20.25

10 10 10 B Parker 512 1 20.25

11 11 K Barden 499 4 20.25

12 Competitor Score X SN 12 M Tabone 498 4 20.05

13 1 C Pitt 545 9 OST2 13 R White 497 2 20.25

14 2 14 A Graham 478 2 20.25
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15 3 15 C Hemmings 475 6 20.02
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Competitor Score X SN Competitor Score X SN Competitor Score X SN

1 A Ansari 561 11 20.25 1 D Aspandiyarova 577 18 20.25 1 L Dingle 518 7 20.02

2 B Dimond 558 12 20.05 2 C Smith 571 13 OST2 2 C Bouchaud 502 4 20.25

3 L Greening 557 12 20.05 3 N Batchelar 553 6 20.05 3 O Gray 468 0 20.25

4 M Sydes 554 10 OST2 4 L Thomas 549 10 20.25 4 C Gall 429 1 20.02

5 J Gray 553 8 20.25 5 J Dunks 544 8 20.25 5 J Green 425 4 20.25

6 C Dingle 549 11 20.25 6 R Birch 546 12 20.05 6 K Lau 404 1 20.25

7 K Barden 549 9 20.05 7 L Buchanan 539 7 OST1 7 W Bouris 396 0 20.05

8 W Clem 546 7 20.05 8 N Bygraves 536 8 20.25 8

9 D Harkins 544 5 OST2 9 M Kent 523 4 20.05 9

10 K Green 542 8 20.25 10 J Constable 523 2 20.02 10

11 P Watson 541 8 20.25 11 L Clem 517 6 20.05 11

12 J Greening 540 6 20.25 12 M Theunissen 516 5 OST2 12

G Regan 540 6 20.05 13 A Stewart 516 4 20.05 13

14 M Bouchaud 538 3 20.25 14 M Burger 508 1 20.05 14

15 M Sargent 537 10 20.02 15 X Zhao 503 4 20.25 15

Competitor Score SN Competitor Score SN

1 M Kent 323 20.02 1 T Kent 370 20.04

2 J Lisiewicz 314 20.02 2 D Harkins 349 20.02

3 M Dhillon 313 20.04 3 G Chapman 346 20.02

4 J Greening 311 20.02 4 M Dhillon 341 20.04

5 V Boyd 303 20.04 5 H Martin 334 20.02

6 H Martin 275 20.02 6 J Lisiewicz 331 20.02

G Davis 275 20.02 7 G Davis 308 20.02

8 D Harkins 273 20.02 8 V Boyd 296 20.04

9 C Hemmings 268 20.02 9 J Wright 289 20.02

10 G Chapman 224 20.02 10 J Kutasovic 268 20.02

11 J Kutasovic 203 20.02 11 B Thompson 260 20.02

12 B Morgan 123 20.02 12 S Boadle 191 20.02
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